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Jersey #
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Name
Hoskins-Harris, Jude
Woodward, Jack
Hyslop, Jake
Ogburn, Hank
MacGregor, Bennett
Thornton, James
Varner, Mikey

Jung, Carson

Ajack, Leek
Dulaney, Walker
Fidler, Jack

Mason, David
Raymond, Jude
Hoffmann, Andrew
Sattich, Porter
McClure, Miles
Yates, Frank
Mason, Henry
Seifert, Charlie
Boles, Holden
Gabrielle-Burke, Felix
Ishmael, Sadler
Gladstein, Levi
Gahan, Will

Vogel, Devlin

Coaching Staff

Name

Ryan Smith
Julian Stinson
Sam Long

Chase Hill

Louisville Collegiate School

Postseason Roster
Boys Lacrosse - Boys (2024-25)

Class
Junior
Senior
Freshman
Freshman
Junior
Freshman
Senior
Senior
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Freshman
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Freshman
Senior
Junior
Freshman
Junior
Freshman

Junior

Title

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Position

Paul Augustus

Athletic Director

502-479-0340

Height
5 g"
5 7n

5 gn

5 gn
5 gn

5 gn

5'7"
5'8"
5'6"
5'5"
5'8"
5'5"
57"

5'10"
5'8"
5'9"

5'10"

510"



